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Milwaukee Tool is an industry-leading manufacturer of heavy-duty power 
tools, accessories and hand tools for professional users worldwide.

Since the company began in 1924, Milwaukee Tool has led the industry in 
both durability and performance. With an unwavering commitment to the 
trades, Milwaukee continues to lead with a focus on providing innovative, 
trade-speci�c solutions. 

In Asia, we have presence in over 11 regions, with the hub of�ce in Hong 
Kong and High Performance Center in Thailand.

MILWAUKEE IN ASIA



100 YEARS OF INNOVATION

Industry’s 1st 
1/2” Right-Angle Drill

1st MAGNUM™
Professional
Drill

M12™ and M18™
Lithium Range of Tools

1st Hole-Shooter
Designed and
Manufactured
for Automotive
Assembly

World’s 1st
SAWZALL™
Reciprocating
Saw

SUPER SAWZALL™
Reciprocating Saw
Low Vibration Design

REDLITHIUM™
BATTERY
Technology

M18 FUEL™
Drilling Range

M18™ FORGE LOGIC™
M12 and M18 

High Output
Lighting

M18™ HIGH OUTPUT™
Battery

M18™ REDLITHIUM™ 

FORGE™ 6.0Ah Battery

2024

100 Years
of Innovation

2021

M18 FUEL™
SDS Plus
Hammer

M18™ 9.0Ah
HIGH DEMAND
Battery

MX FUEL™
REDLITHIUM™
Range of Tools







POWERSTATE™ brushless motors are designed and built by 
us, exclusively for our tools. Ideal for professional tradesmen 
because they deliver more application speed, torque and 
durability in a smaller size. Additionally, POWERSTATE™ 
brushless motors reduce noise and cool more rapidly to 
deliver years of maintenance free performance.

MORE SPEED,
TORQUE
AND DURABILITY

Combining advanced hardware and software, REDLINK™ 
Intelligence enables advanced communication between your 
batteries and tools, allowing for unmatched levels of 
performance, protection, and productivity.

POWER MEETS
CONTROL

REDLITHIUM™ batteries last longer, think faster, and work 
harder than all other professional LITHIUM-ION batteries. Built to 
withstand the harshest environments, REDLITHIUM™ batteries 
deliver more work over the course of your day and over the life 
of the battery.

LAST LONGER,
THINK FASTER
AND WORK HARDER



NEW ERA OF PERFORMANCE

 MOST POWER   FASTEST CHARGING   LONGEST LIFE

*On M18 & MX Fuel Systems

W/ M18™ DUAL BAY  SUPER CHARGER

 M18™ FORGE™ IS THE MOST 
POWERFUL RANGE OF BATTERIES IN 
THE M18™ REDLITHIUM™ LINEUP

 ADVANCED THERMAL MANAGEMENT 
 RESISTANT TO OILS, GREASES

& SOLVENTS 
 LONGER CYCLE LIFE





35 MIN FOR M18 FB12, 
25% FASTER CHARGING THAN M18 HB12
HIGH SPEED COOL-CYCLE™

CHARGING FOR M18 FB8 AND M18 FB12
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M18 HCC

COMMERCIAL
& RESIDENTIAL 
INSTALLATIONS

CUTTING & CRIMPING 
DISTRIBUTION LINES

M18 HCC M18 HCCT120

M18 ONEHUCT M18 HCCT109/42L

M18 HCCT 109 / 42

CUTTING
UNDERGROUND 

DISTRIBUTION CABLES

M18 HUP700 M18 HCC125R M18 HCC75R

CUTTING & CRIMPING
TRANSMISSION LINES

M18 HCC45 M18 HUP700 M18 HCCT15

M18 ONEHCCT60

M18 ONEHCCT60

CUTTING & CRIMPING
IN SUBSTATIONS

M18 HCCT 109/42

M18 HCCT 109/42

M18 HCC M18 HCCT120

SUBSTATION

POWER UTILITY OVERVIEW

1

3

2

4

POWER GENERATION TRANSMISSION LINES

DISTRIBUTION LINES

	� Coal / Petroleum / Natural Gas / Other 
Gas

	� Nuclear

	� Hydroelectric

	� Solar / Wind / Other Renewables

	� Electricity from transmission lines is 
reduced to lower voltages at Substations

	� Electricity leaves Substation at lower 
voltages on Distribution Lines

	� Bring Power to Commercial Buildings & 
Homes

	� When Overhead are Easily Identifiable 
by Wooden Poles

	� Can also be run underground

	� The Underground Cable Cutter targets 
large underground distribution cable

	� Carry High Voltage across Long 
Distances

	� When Overhead are Easily Identifiable 
by Lattice Towers (Steel Towers)

	� Can also be run underground
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THE SMARTEST WAY TO WORK



INNOVATION FOR POWER UTILITY

THE SMARTEST WAY TO WORK
FORCELOGIC™

FORCE LOGIC™ is engineered to fundamentally change the way high-force tools are used in the field. With its 
intelligent hydraulic force technology, FORCE LOGIC™ simplifies complex tasks, giving you a smarter way to work.

BEST IN CLASS
DESIGN DURABILITY
ERGONOMIC100% VERTICAL

INTEGRATION

THE MOST RELIABLE & ACCURATE WAY TO CRIMP
PFM™ measures pressure and modifies all performance levels delivering precision crimps 

POWERSTATE™ 
MOTOR
Electronically controlled motor 
automatically modifies speed 

PRESSURE SENSOR™ 
Continuously modifies force 

at rapid speed 

REDLINK PLUS™ 
ELECTRONICS

HYDRAULIC SYSTEM
High speed pump reaches force quickly 
and consistently

BATTERIES
MOTORS

HYDRAULICS

ELECTRONICS

MAXIMISED 
ACCURACY 

2X MORE 
CONTROL 

BEST PROTECTION
AGAINST THE 
ELEMENTS

Sealed electronics keep dirt, dust, grime 
& moisture out 
Hydraulic system optimized for 
consistent performance: -18°C to 55°C

CENTER GRIP 
POSITION
Allows for micro adjustments and 
alignment
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EASIEST SET-UP WITH 7 INTERCHANGEABLE 
CRIMPING & CUTTING JAWS
	� Best-in-Class Balance for Ultimate Versatility in Any Orientation
	� Inline Design and 340° Head Rotation for Easy Access in tight Spaces
	� Two LED Worklights Illuminate Jaw Area
	� Hang Hook Can Directly Hook on Hand-Lines without a Carabiner

INSTANT PRESSURE VERIFICATION WITH 
PFM™ SYSTEM
	� Ensures Full Pressure is Reached
	� Green LED Delivers Instant Full Pressure Verification

FASTEST CONNECTIONS IN ALL ELEMENTS 
WITH HIGH SPEED HYDRAULIC PUMP
	� Up to 280 Crimps per Charge on B2 Pack
	� Hydraulic System Optimized for Consistent Performance from -20°C to 60°C Sealed 
Electronics Keep Dirt & Moisture Out

GREAT CRIMP RESULT WITH 
GUILLOTINE STYLE HEAD
	� Get the Full 60kN of Force Through the Hydraulic Ram

ABILITY TO FULLY CRIMP UP TO 
300MM2

	� Best Crimp Result with Fully Closed Dies Up to 300mm2

	� Ability to Crimp Lugs and C-Taps

LIGHTER WEIGHT
	� < 3.9 KG (including 2.0 battery)

FASTEST CONNECTIONS IN ALL ELEMENTS, 
CRIMPING UP TO 400MM2
	� Delivers the Fastest Crimp Times Across All Connector Sizes
	� Sealed Electronics Keep Dirt and Moisture Out

INSTANT PRESSURE VERIFICATION
	� Predictive Force Monitoring (PFM™) Ensures Full Pressure is Reached 
	� Pre-Crimp Battery Check Ensures a Full Crimp Every Time

LIGHTEST, MOST BALANCED INLINE DESIGN 
DELIVERS MAXIMUM CONTROL
	� Centered, Balanced Grip Allows One-Handed Use 
	� Push-to-Close Style Latch Pin Are Easily Opened or Secured

M18™ FORCE LOGIC™ 6T LINEAR 
UTILITY CRIMPER
M18 ONEHUCT

M18™ FORCE LOGIC™ 60KN 
GUILLOTINE CRIMPER
M18 ONEHCCT60

M18™ FORCE LOGIC™ 12T 
LATCHED LINEAR CRIMPER
M18 HCCT 109/42L
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EASIEST ALIGNMENT WITH 
UP TO 1.5KG LIGHTER THAN 
COMPETITIVE UNITS
	� Less Muscle Effort
	� 340º Rotating Head for Easy Access in Tight Spaces
	� LED Worklight Illuminates Work Area

INSTANT PRESSURE 
VERIFICATION WITH PFM™ 
SYSTEM
	� Predictive Force Monitoring™ (PFM™) Ensures Full Pressure is 
Reached

	� Powers Through Large Sizes Without Bogging Down

BEST PROTECTION AGAINST THE 
ELEMENTS
	� Sealed Electronics Keep Dirt & Moisture Out
	� Hydraulic System Optimized for Consistent Performance from 
-18°C to 50°C

EASIEST ALIGNMENT
	� Ability to Use with One Hand with Center Balanced Grip
	� Easy Access in Tight Spaces: In-Line & 350° Rotating Head
	� LED Worklight Illuminates Work Area

INSTANT PRESSURE VERIFICATION
	� Predictive Force Monitoring™ (PFM™) Ensures Full Pressure is Reached
	� Tool Capacity from 10 - 800 mm2 CU & 10-625mm2 AL Cable

FASTEST CONNECTIONS IN ALL ELEMENTS
	� Hydraulic System Optimized for Consistent Performance from -18°C to 50°C
	� Compatible with all industry standard P-Dies & U-Dies with P-to-U Adapter

M18™ FORCE LOGIC™ 12T UTILITY 
CRIMPER
M18 HCCT109/42

M18™ FORCE LOGIC™ 120kN 
HYDRAULIC CRIMPER
M18 HCCT120

M18™ FORCE LOGIC™ 15T 
CRIMPER
M18 HCCT15

FASTEST CONNECTIONS IN ALL 
ELEMENTS, CRIMPING UP TO 
400MM2 
	� High-speed hydraulic system optimized for consistent 
performance from -20°C to 60 °C

	� Auto-Return

EASIEST ALIGNMENT WITH 
ENLARGED TRIGGER AND 
BALANCED DESIGN
	� Balanced Design for Overhead Crimping
	� 340° Head Rotation

QUALITY CONNECTIONS
	� PFM™ - Predictive Force Monitoring System
	� 120kN Output Force
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ONE-HANDED JAW OPENING
	� Self-latching design easily opens with one hand
	� Easy operation with Class 3 gloves

HANDS-FREE JAW CLOSURE,         
EASIEST MID-SPAN CUTS
	� Wire automatically closes jaw
	� Easiest set-up, no awkward reaching

FASTEST TRANSMISSION CUTTER
	� Up to 60% faster cuts in 908mm2 Falcon ACSR
	� Easiest set-up enhances productivity during repeat cuts

M18™ FORCE LOGIC™ 700 BAR 
HYDRAULIC PUMP
M18 HUP700R

M18™ FORCE LOGIC™ 6T CABLE 
CUTTER
M18 HCC

M18™ FORCE LOGIC™ 9T 
OVERHEAD CABLE CUTTER
M18 HCC45

EASIEST SET UP
	� No Gas, No Generators, No Intensifiers
	� Up to 80% smaller & 35kg lighter than Gas Units
	� Available Bucket Hanger Accessory for Ideal Operating Position

UNPRECEDENTED CORDLESS 
PERFORMANCE
	� 24 Second Crimp Times with 60T Press Head on 805mm2 ACSR
	� Up to 60 presses on 805mm2 ACSR on a single charge

CUSTOMIZED VERSATILITY
	� 3-Modes of Operation including Wireless Cutting Capability
	� Controller Stored On-Board with 1.8m Cord Length for Operation Away from 
Pump

CUTS COPPER AND ALUMINIUM 
CABLES UP TO 35MM
	� Powers Through 400 mm2 Copper in Seconds
	� Best Power to Size Ratio

INSTALLATION READY CUTS
	� Optimized Blade Geometry for Round, Installation Ready Cuts

COMPACT OPEN-JAW
	� Go Straight to the Material, No Latching or Looping
	� Cut in the Tightest Panels
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EASIEST SET-UP IN VAULTS AND 
TRENCHES
	� In-line Design, Balanced Tool
	� Handle & Hang Hook Enable Easiest Suspension in Vaults and 
Manholes

SAFER CUTTING, WIRELESS 
REMOTE
	� Eliminate Contact Between the Lineman and Potentially Live 
Cable

	� 1:1 Pairing Between Wireless Remote and Tool Prohibits Other 
Devices from Connecting to the Tool and Activating Unintended 
Cuts

REMOTE INDICATES 
COMPLETION
	� Green LED Light Delivers Clear Confirmation of a Completed 
Cut

M18™ FORCE LOGIC™ UNDERGROUND CABLE CUTTER W/ 
WIRELESS REMOTE
M18 HCC75R

M18™ FORCE LOGIC™ 125MM UNDERGROUND CABLE 
CUTTER WITH WIRELESS REMOTE
M18 HCC125R

MORE BALANCED, MAXIMUM 
CONTROL
	� Balanced design, 360° Articulating D-handle, and Fixed Hang 
Hook Enable Easiest Set-up in Vaults 

	� 180° Head Rotation Supports Set-up Versatility

LARGER CUT CAPACITY
	� Cuts Lead Sheathed, Armored, Cu/Al Power Cables, and 
Communications up to 125MM Diameter

	� Easily Cuts a Bundle of Three 500MM2 15kV LLDPE Cu 	
Power Cables

REMOTE INDICATES 
COMPLETION
	� Extended Remote Connection, Enables Cable Splicers to 
Move Away up to 30M Line of Sight

	� Position Sensing Leads to Greater Confidence that the Cut 
was Complete, Confirmed with a Green LED on the Remote
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BUCKET TRUCK 
WALKAROUND

	� 48-22-1525
	� 48-22-2215
	� 48-22-8270
	� 48-22-8290

	� 48-22-8297
	� 48-22-8810

1

2

STORAGE & 
HAND TOOLS

CABLE CUTTING & 
PUMPS

	� M18 HCC
	� M18 HCC45

	� M18 HUP700R
	� M18 ONEHUCT
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BUCKET TRUCK 
WALKAROUND

CABLE CRIMPING

	� M18 ONEHCCT60
	� M18 HCCT120
	� M18 HCCT109/42L
	� M18 HCCT15
	� M18 ONEHUCT

3

5 LIGHTING

	� ISHL LED
	� M18 SLED
	� M18 UBL
	� M18 ONERSAL
	� MXF TLIC

4 FASTENING

	� M18 FMTIW2F12
	� M18 FIW212
	� M18 FIW2F38
	� M12 FIR12
	� M12 FHIR38LR
	� M18 FPD3
	� M18 FID3
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POWER TOOLS

V FORCELOGIC™ CRIMPING

FORCELOGIC™ CUTTING

FORCELOGIC™ HYDRAULIC PUMP

75mm Underground Cable 
Cutter
M18 HCC75R

125mm Underground Cable 
Cutter 
M18 HCC125R

60kN Guillotine Crimper
M18 ONEHCCT60

6T Cable Cutter
M18 HCC

700 Bar Hydraulic Pump
M18 HUP700R

15T Crimper
M18 HCCT15

12T Latched Linear Crimper
M18 HCCT109/42L

12 Ton Utility Crimper
M18 HCCT109/42

6T Linear Utility Crimper
M18 ONEHUCT

Overhead Cable Cutter
M18 HCC45

120kN Crimper
M18 HCCT120

Bucket Hanger 
for M18 HUP700R

49-12-2776
SET-UP PERFORM REPEAT

THE EASIEST WAY TO
POWER HYDRAULICS

Easiest Set-Up:
80% Smaller. 75 lbs

Lighter than Gas

24 Second Crimps
On 805mm2 ACSR

Up to 60 Presses 
on 805mm2 ACSR w/ 

a Single Charge
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1" D-Handle High Torque 
Impact Wrench

1" Extended Anvil D-Handle 
High Torque Impact Wrench

1" High Torque Impact 
Wrench

M18 ONEFHIWF1DS

1/2" Ratchet

M12 FIR12

3/8" Extended Reach High 
Speed Ratchet
M12 FHIR38LR

3/8" Extended Reach 
Ratchet
M12 FIR38LRM12 FRAIWF12

3/8" High Speed Ratchet

M12 FHIR38

1/2" Digital Torque Wrench

M12 ONEFTR12

1/4" Extended Reach High 
Speed Ratchet
M12 FHIR14LR

M18 ONEFHIWF1D

M18 ONEFHIWF1

FASTENING

2711 Nm 
Nut-Busting Torque

2711 Nm 
Nut-Busting Torque

2440 Nm 
Nut-Busting Torque

3/4" High Torque Impact 
Wrench
M18 ONEFHIWF34

2032 Nm 
Nut-Busting Torque

1/2" High Torque Impact 
Wrench

M18 FHIW2F12

2169 Nm 
Nut-Busting Torque

1/2" Mid Torque Impact 
Wrench

M18 FMTIW2F12

881 Nm 
Nut-Busting Torque

1/2" Compact Impact 
Wrench
M18 FIW212

339 Nm 
Nut-Busting Torque

3/8" Compact Impact 
Wrench
M18 FIW2F38

339 Nm 
Nut-Busting Torque

1/2" Stubby Impact Wrench 
with Friction Ring
M12 FIW2F12

745 Nm 
Nut-Busting Torque

3/8" Stubby Impact Wrench 
with Friction Ring
M12 FIW2F38

745 Nm 
Nut-Busting Torque

1/2" Right Angle Impact 
Wrench

300 Nm 
Nut-Busting Torque

MORE
POWER
DENSE

UP TO 51MM
SHORTER 
LENGTH

FASTER 
REMOVAL SPEED

1/2" High Torque 
Impact Wrench
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Metal Saw

125mm Deep Cut Band Saw

125mm Braking Grinder

85mm Compact Band Saw

HACKZALL™

100mm Braking Grinder

203mm Metal Cutting Saw

180-230mm Large Angle 
Grinder

Super SAWZALL™

M18 FSX

M18 FMCS

M18 FBS125

SAWZALL™

M18 FSZ

M18 FSAG125XPDB

M18 FBS85

M18 FHZ

M18 FSAG100XPDB

M18 FMCS66

M18 FLAG230XPDB

CUTTING

DRILLING & DRIVING

SURGE 1/4" Hex Hydraulic 
Impact Driver

Percussion Drill 38mm Magnetic Drill Mud Mixer with Chuck

M18 FQID
M12 FPD2 M18 FMDP M18 FPMC

Percussion Drill Drill Driver 1/4" Hex Impact Driver

M18 FPD3 M18 FDD3 M18 FID3



WWW.MILWAUKEETOOL.ASIA

PAGE | 21

Dual Battery 508mm (20") 
Chainsaw​

Hatchet Pruning Saw

M12 FHS

M18 F2CHS50

OUTDOOR POWER EQUIPMENT

Hatchet Pruning Saw 
200mm (8")
M18 FHS20

Dual-Battery Backpack 
Blower
M18 F2BPB

Top Handle Chainsaw 356 
mm  (14")
M18 FTHCHS35

Hedge Trimmer 457mm

M18 FHET45

Chainsaw

M18 FCHS

Blower Gen 3

M18 FBLG3

Hedge Trimmer 610mm

M18 FHET60

Chainsaw With 30cm Bar

M18 FCHSC

Dual Battery Blower

M18 F2BL

Brush Cutter & String 
Trimmer
M18 FBCU

Telescoping Pole Saw 
305mm (12")
M18 FTPS30

Dual Battery Grass Trimmer 
432mm (17")
M18 F2GTR

Brushless Telescoping Pole 
Pruning Shears
M18 BLTS

Brushless Line Trimmer

M18 BLLT

Grass Trimmer 406mm (16"​)

M18 FGTR40
203mm (8") Hedge Trimmer

M12 FHT20

Hedge Trimmer Gen 2 
610mm (24")​
M18 FHET60G2

Brushless Pruning Shears

M12 BLPRS
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Grease Gun

Brushless Stick Water Pump

M18 GG

M18 BLSWP
High Velocity Air Fan

M18 ARFHP
Inflator

M18 BI
PACKOUT™ Air Fan

M18 AFG2

ADDITIONAL M18™ SOLUTIONS

QUIK-LOK™ 
Blower Attachment
M18 FOPH-BA

Power Head Gen 2 with Line 
Trimmer KIT
M18 FOPHLTKIT2

Power Head 
with QUIK-LOK™
M18 FOPH2

QUIK-LOK™ 
Brush Cutter Attachment

M18 FOPH-BCA

QUIK-LOK™ 
Hedge Trimmer Attachment

M18 FOPH-HTA

QUIK-LOK™ 
Line Trimmer Attachment

M18 FOPH-LTA

QUIK-LOK™ 
Extension Attachment
M18 FOPH-EXA

QUIK-LOK™ 
Chain Saw Attachment

M18 FOPH-CSA

QUIK-LOK™ 
Cultivator Attachment
M18 FOPH-CA

QUIK-LOK™ Short Hedge 
Trimmer Attachment
M18 FOPH-SHTA
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BATTERIES & CHARGERS

M12™ REDLITHIUM™ 
2.0Ah Battery
M12B2

M12™ REDLITHIUM™ 
3.0Ah Battery

M12™ REDLITHIUM™ 
4.0Ah Battery

M12™ REDLITHIUM™ 
6.0Ah Battery

M12B3 M12B4 M12B6

M18™ REDLITHIUM™ 
FORGE™ 6.0Ah Battery
M18 FB6

M12™ REDLITHIUM™ 
HIGH OUTPUT™ 5.0Ah Battery
M12 HB5

M12™ REDLITHIUM™ 
HIGH OUTPUT™ 2.5Ah Battery
M12 HB2.5

M18™ REDLITHIUM™ 
FORGE™ 8.0Ah Battery
M18 FB8

M18™ REDLITHIUM™ 
2.0Ah Battery
M18B2

M18™ REDLITHIUM™
4.0Ah Battery
M18B4

M18™ REDLITHIUM™ 
5.0Ah Battery

M18™ REDLITHIUM™ 
HIGH OUTPUT™ 3.0Ah Battery

M18B5 M18 HB3

M18™ REDLITHIUM™ 
HIGH OUTPUT™ 6.0Ah Battery
M18 HB6

M18™ REDLITHIUM™ 
FORGE™ 12.0Ah Battery
M18 FB12

BATTERIES

HIGH 
OUTPUT™ 12.0
POWER
SMALLER SIZE

HIGH-SPEED
COOLING 
35MIN SUPERCHARGE
TO 80%

LONGEST
LIFE 
VS. REDLITHIUM™

 REDLITHIUM™ FORGE™
8.0Ah Battery
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Vehicle ChargerStandard Charger Standard Charger

Dual Bay Super Charger 

Fast Charger

Dual Bay Fast Charger Rapid Charger Station6-Bay PACKOUT™ Fast Charger

M12-18ACC12C M12-18C

M18 DBSC

M12-18FC

M18 DFC M12-18C3M18 PC6

CHARGERS
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PERSONAL LIGHTS

Internal Rechargeable 
Headlamp 450 Lumens

REDLITHIUM™ USB  
Personal Flood Light

REDLITHIUM™ USB Slide 
Focus Flashlight 2000 
Lumens

Intrinsically Safe 
Alkaline Headlamp

REDLITHIUM™ USB Folding 
Flood Light

Internal Rechargeable 
Penlight 250 Lumens

Internal Rechargeable 
Folding Flood Light

Alkaline Spot / Flood 
Headlamp

REDLITHIUM™ USB Hard 
Hat Headlamp

REDLITHIUM™ USB Neck 
Light

REDLITHIUM™ USB Twist 
Focus LED Flashlight

Internal Rechargeable 
Flashlight 500 Lumens

REDLITHIUM™ USB Rear 
Pack Headlamp

REDLITHIUM™ USB 
Pivoting Work Light

REDLITHIUM™ USB Fixed 
Beam Compact Flashlight

Inspection Pen Light

IR HL450

L4 FL

L4 FL2000

ISHL-LED

L4 FFL

IR PL250

IR FFLHL-SF

L4 HL2

L4 NL400

L4 TMLED

IR FL500

L4 HLRP

L4 PWL

L4 FMLED

IPL-LED

SITE LIGHTING
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Task/Area Light

M18 TAL
Area Service Light

M18 ALIS

PACKOUT™ Light Charger

M18 POALC

Spot Light

M12 AL

Stick Light

M12 SL

Pivoting Area Light G2

M18 PAL2

LED Stand Light G2

M18 SAL2

Area Light

M18 AL

Spot Light

M12 SLED

Pivoting Area Light

M12 PAL

LED Remote Stand Light

M18 ONERSAL

Lantern Light

M18 LL
Lantern Light

M12 LL

LED Stand Light

M12 SAL

Multi-Directional Task Light

M18 MDTL

HIGH OUTPUT™ Stand 
Area Light Charger
M18 HOSALC

LED Worklight

M18 TLED
LED Torch

M12 TLED

PACKOUT™ Area Light

M12 POAL

AREA LIGHTS

Utility Bucket LightHigh Performance Area 
Light
M18 HOAL

M18 UBL
Spot Light

M18 SLED
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FORGE™ 12.0Ah 
Battery

MXF HD812

FORGE™ 8.0Ah 
Battery

MXF XC608

REDLITHIUM™ 
6.0Ah Battery

MXF XC406

REDLITHIUM™ 
3.0Ah Battery

MXF CP203

Fast Charger

Compact Tower 
Light

Super Charger

Tower Light / 
Charger

3600W/1800W 
Portable Power 
Supply

MXF FC

MXF TLIC

MXF SC

MXF TL

MXFPS

EQUIPMENT

BATTERIES & CHARGERS

28mm Hex Breaker Plate Compactor

MXF DH2528H MXF PC50 

Portable Power 
Extension

MXF PBE

Rammer

MXF R70 

350mm Cut-Off Saw

MXF COS350

E

TM

EQUIPMENT REDEFINED 
TRADE FOCUSED 

SYSTEM WID
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HAND TOOLS

MEASURING TOOLS

PLIERS

STUD TAPE MEASURES

	� High density Nylon Coating wraps 360° around the 
blade

	� Blade resists tearing from repetitive bending and fast 
blade retraction

	� Fully Reinforced Body survives 24m drop

PART # DESCRIPTION
BLADE WIDTH 
(mm)

STANDOUT
(m)

4932498763 5m STUD Tape Measure 33 4

4932498765 8m STUD Tape Measure 33 4

4932498764 5m/16ft STUD Tape Measure 33 4

4932498766 8m/26ft STUD Tape Measure 33 4

48-22-1436 10m/35ft STUD Tape Measure 33 4

PART # DESCRIPTION

48-22-5330 30m/100' Fiberglass Open Reel Long Tape

48-22-5360 60m/200' Fiberglass Open Reel Long Tape

48-22-5310 100m/300' Fiberglass Open Reel Long Tape

FIBERGLASS OPEN REEL LONG TAPES

	� GRIME GUARD Blade Wiper for Smoothest Retraction  and 
to wick away jobsite contamination

	� Reinforced 3:1 Planetary Metal Gears won't strip, increasing 
the life of the tool

	� Dual Side Printing

PART # DESCRIPTION

48-22-5112 12" Digital Measuring Wheel

DIGITAL MEASURING WHEEL

	� IP54 Backlit LCD Screen
	� Easy-to-Use Handle Mounted Controls
	� Save & Store up to 4 Measurements with Memory Function

DIPPED GRIP PLIERS

	� Ergonomic Handles with Dipped Grips
	� Forged for strength
	� Rust protection

PART # DESCRIPTION

48-22-6501 Long Nose Pliers 203mm - Dipped Grip (8")

48-22-6508 Diagonal Cutting Pliers 203mm - Dipped Grip (8")

48-22-6528 Angled Head Diagonal Cutting Pliers 203mm (8")

48-22-6502 High Leverage Linesman's Pliers 228mm (9")

48-22-6500 High Leverage Linesman's Pliers with Crimper 228mm (9")

48-22-6503 High Leverage Linesman's Pliers with Thread Cleaner 228mm (9")

48-22-6501

48-22-650048-22-6528 48-22-6503

48-22-6508 48-22-6502

CUSHION GRIP PLIERS

	� Better Leverage: For tough cuts
	� Laser hardened edge: Longer Life
	� Smoother open and close

PART # DESCRIPTION

MT550 Lineman’s Comfort Grip Pliers 228mm (9")

MT550C Lineman’s Comfort Grip Pliers w/ Crimper 228mm (9")

MT550T Lineman’s Comfort Grip Pliers w/ Thread Cleaner 228mm (9")

MT555 Long Nose Comfort Grip Pliers 203mm (8")

MT556 Diagonal Comfort Grip Cutting Pliers 152mm (6")

MT557 Diagonal Comfort Grip Cutting Pliers 177mm (7")

MT558 Diagonal Comfort Grip Cutting Pliers 203mm (8")

MT550

MT555 MT556, MT557, MT558

MT550C MT550T

PART # DESCRIPTION BLADE 
WIDTH (mm)

STANDOUT
(m)

4932492469 7.5m Magnetic Tape Measure 
with LED Light

30 4.5

MAGNETIC TAPE MEASURE WITH 
LED LIGHT

	� 100 Lumens LED Light, To Illuminate Up To 3 M Work Area
	� Strong Magnet At Start Of The Tape Allows Easy Hooking Onto Flat 
Surfaces And Round Pipe

	� Finger Stop For Comfortable Hold And Finger Protection When The 
Blades Retracts
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SCREWDRIVERS

COMFORT GRIP PLIERS

	� Comfort grips will not peel or dig into hands during extended use
	� Forged for strength
	� Rust protection

PART # DESCRIPTION

48-22-6100 Linesman Pliers 228mm (9")

48-22-6101 Long Nose Pliers 203mm (8")

48-22-6106 Diagonal Cutting Pliers 152mm (6")

48-22-6107 Diagonal Cutting Pliers 177mm (7")

48-22-6108 Diagonal Cutting Pliers 203mm (8")

48-22-6128 Angled Head Diagonal - Comfort Grip 203mm (8")

48-22-6100 48-22-6101 48-22-6106, 48-22-6107, 
48-22-6108

48-22-6128

EGRONOMIC GRIP PLIERS

	� Precision machined joint for maximum power transmission 
with optimum leverage

	� Grey titanium finish ensures maxiumum corrosion 
resistance

	� Induction hardened cutting edges for easy cut

PART # DESCRIPTION

4932492461 165mm (6.5") Combination Plier

4932492462 180mm (7") Combination Plier

4932492463 160mm (6") Diagonal Cutting Plier 

4932492464 200mm (8") Heavy Duty Diagonal Cutting Plier

4932492465 205mm (8") Long Nose Plier

4932492466 205mm (8") 45° Long Nose Plier

4932492773 3pc Plier Set (180mm Combination Plier, 205mm Long Nose Plier, 
160mm Diagonal Plier)

4932492461,4932492462 4932492463 4932492464

 4932492465, 4932492466

PART # DESCRIPTION

4932471773 SL 0.4 x 2 x 65 Tri-Lobe Screwdriver 

4932471774 SL 0.4 x 2.5 x 75 Tri-Lobe Screwdriver 

4932471775 SL 0.5 x 3 x 75 Tri-Lobe Screwdriver 

4932471776 SL 0.5 x 3 x 150 Tri-Lobe Screwdriver 

TRI-LOBE SCREWDRIVERS

	� Comfortable Tri-Lobe handle optimized for maximum user comfort and high torque applications
	� Hardened magnetic tips for maximum durability and fastener retention
	� Permanent visible ID markings allows for quick tool identification

4932471777 SL 0.6 x 3.5 x 100 Tri-Lobe Screwdriver 

4932471778 SL 0.8 x 4 x 100 Tri-Lobe Screwdriver 

4932471779 SL 1.0 x 5.5 x 125 Tri-Lobe Screwdriver 

4932471780 SL 1.2 x 6.5 x 45 Tri-Lobe Screwdriver 

4932471781 SL 1.2 x 6.5 x 125 Tri-Lobe Screwdriver 

4932471782 SL 1.2 x 8 x 150 Tri-Lobe Screwdriver 

4932471783 SL 1.6 x 8 x 175 Tri-Lobe Screwdriver 

4932471784 SL 1.2 x 10 x 200 Tri-Lobe Screwdriver 

4932471785 PH0 x 75 Tri-Lobe Screwdriver 

4932471786 PH1 x 100 Tri-Lobe Screwdriver 

4932471787 PH2 x 45 Tri-Lobe Screwdriver 

4932471788 PH2 x 125 Tri-Lobe Screwdriver 

4932471789 PH3 x 150 Tri-Lobe Screwdriver 
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PART # DESCRIPTION TIP SIZES

48-22-2702 2pc Demo Screwdriver Set PH6 x 6",SL5/16" x 6"

DEMO
SCREWDRIVER SET

	� Hammer ready strike caps
	� All-metal core
	� Comfortable Tri-Lobe handle

INSULATED TOOLS

INSULATED COMFORT GRIP PLIERS

	� 1000V: Certified to IEC 60900 and ASTM F1505 standards
	� Blades are fully forged and hardened for easy cuts
	� Ergonomic grip for comfortable handling 

PART # DESCRIPTION

48-22-2208 1000V Insulated Diagonal Cutting Pliers 203mm (8")

48-22-2209 1000V Insulated Lineman's Pliers 228mm (9")

48-22-2214 1000V Insulated 10-20 AWG Wire Stripper & Cutter 203mm (8")

48-22-2215 5pc 1000V Insulated Hand Tools (48-22-2208, 48-22-2209, 
48-22-2214, 48-22-2207 (PH2 x 4" and SL1/4" x 4")

48-22-2209 48-22-221448-22-2208

	� 1000V: Certified to DIN EN/IEC 60900
	� Precision machined joint for maximum power transmission with optimum leverage
	� Grey titanium finish ensures maxiumum corrosion resistance

PART # DESCRIPTION

4932464571 165mm (6.5") VDE Combination Plier

4932464572 180mm (7") VDE Combination Plier

4932464562 160mm (6") VDE Cable Cutter

4932464563 210mm (8") VDE Cable Cutter

4932464564 205mm (8") VDE Long Round Nose Plier

4932464565 205mm (8") VDE Long 45 deg. Round Nose Pliers

4932464566 145mm (5.5") VDE Diagonal Cutter

4932464567 160mm (6") VDE Diagonal Cutter

4932464568 180mm (7") VDE Diagonal Cutter

4932464569 180mm (7") VDE Heavy Duty Diagonal Cutter

4932464570 200mm (7.5") VDE Heavy Duty Diagonal Cutter

4932464573 160mm (6") VDE Wire Stripping Plier

4932464574 240mm (9.5") VDE Water Pump Plier

4932464575 3pc VDE Plier Set (180mm Combination Plier, 205mm Long Nose 
Plier, 160mm Diagonal Plier)

4932464562

493246457449324645734932464569, 4932464570

4932464564, 4932464565 4932464566, 4932464567, 
4932464568

4932464563 

4932464571, 4932464572

PART # DESCRIPTION TIP SIZES

48-22-2216 4-in-1 1000V Insulated Slim Tip 
Multi-Bit Screwdriver

PH2, SL1/4", SL3/16", SQ2

48-22-2218 8-in-1 1000V Insulated Slim Tip 
Multi-Bit Screwdriver

PH1, PH2, SL1/4", SL3/16", SQ1, SQ2, ECX1, 
ECX2

48-22-2217 8-in-1 1000V Insulated 
Precision Multi-Bit Screwdriver

PH00, PH0, SL1/8", SL3/32", TS7, TS8, TS10, 
TS15

INSULATED MULTI BIT 
SCREWDRIVERS

	� 1000V: Certified to IEC 60900 and ASTM F1505 
standards

	� Size ID on every bit for quick identification
	� Most versatile - easily change bits
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LOCKING PLIERS

INSULATED SCREWDRIVERS

	� 1000V: Certified to IEC 60900 and ASTM F1505 
standards

	� Comfortable Tri-Lobe handle optimized for maximum 
user comfort and high torque applications

	� Permanent visible ID markings allows for quick tool 
identification

PART # DESCRIPTION TIP SIZES

48-22-2211 #1 Phillips - 76mm (3") 1000V 
Insulated Screwdriver

48-22-2212 #2 Phillips - 101mm (4") 1000V 
Insulated Screwdriver

48-22-2213 #3 Phillips - 152mm (6") 1000V 
Insulated Screwdriver

48-22-2221 1/4" Slotted - 152mm (6") 1000V 
Insulated Screwdriver

48-22-2222 5/16" Slotted - 177mm (7") 1000V 
Insulated Screwdriver

48-22-2223 3/8" Slotted - 203mm (8") 1000V 
Insulated Screwdriver

48-22-2224 3/8" Slotted - 254mm (10") 1000V 
Insulated Screwdriver

48-22-2231 3/16" Cabinet - 101mm (4") 1000V 
Insulated Screwdriver

48-22-2232 3/16" Cabinet - 152mm (6") 1000V 
Insulated Screwdriver

48-22-2233 3/16" Cabinet - 203mm (8") 1000V 
Insulated Screwdriver

48-22-2210 10pc 1000V Insulated Screwdriver Set 
w/ EVA Foam Case

PH1 x 3", PH2 x 4", PH3 X 6", SL1/4" 
X 6", SL 5/16" X 7", SL3/8" X 8", SQ1 
x 3", SQ2 x 4", SQ3 x 6", ECX1 x 4"

48-22-2204 4pc 1000V Insulated Screwdriver Set 
w/ Roll Pouch

PH1 x 3", PH2 x 4", SL1/4" x 6", 
SL3/8" x 8"

48-22-2207 2pc 1000V Insulated Slim Tip 
Screwdriver Set

SL1/4"x 4", PH2 x 4"

48-22-2219 4pc 1000V Insulated Slim Tip 
Screwdriver Set

PH2 x 4", SL3/16" x 6", 
SL1/4" x 4", SQ2 x 6"

48-22-2206 6pc 1000V Insulated Slim Tip 
Screwdriver Set

PH1 x 6", PH2 x 4", PH2 x 6", SL3/16" 
x 6", SL1/4" x 4", SQ2 x 6"

PART # DESCRIPTION

48-22-3405 TORQUE LOCK Curved Jaw Locking Pliers with Durable Grip 127mm (5")

48-22-3407 TORQUE LOCK Curved Jaw Locking Pliers with Durable Grip 177mm (7")

48-22-3410 TORQUE LOCK Curved Jaw Locking Pliers with Durable Grip 254mm (10")

48-22-3423  TORQUE LOCK Curved Jaw Locking Pliers 101mm (4")

48-22-3422 TORQUE LOCK Curved Jaw Locking Pliers 127mm (5")

48-22-3421 TORQUE LOCK Curved Jaw Locking Pliers 177mm (7")

48-22-3420 TORQUE LOCK Curved Jaw Locking Pliers 254mm (10")

48-22-3406 TORQUE LOCK Long Nose Locking Pliers with Durable Grip 152mm (6")

48-22-3409 TORQUE LOCK Long Nose Locking Pliers with Durable Grip 228mm (9")

48-22-3504 TORQUE LOCK Long Nose Locking Pliers 101mm (4")

48-22-3506 TORQUE LOCK Long Nose Locking Pliers 152mm (6")

48-22-3509 TORQUE LOCK Long Nose Locking Pliers 128mm (9")

TORQUE LOCK
LOCKING PLIERS

	� Faster set up and easy release when clamping flat and round materials for welding
	� TORQUE LOCK screw for better and more secure grip
	� Chrome plated tool reduce corrosion

48-22-3405, 48-22-3407, 
48-22-3410

48-22-3504, 48-22-3506, 
48-22-3509

48-22-3607, 48-22-361048-22-3423, 48-22-3422, 48-22-
3421, 48-22-3420

48-22-3807, 48-22-3810

48-22-3707, 48-22-3710

48-22-3406, 48-22-3409 48-22-3507, 48-22-3510

48-22-3807 TORQUE LOCK Straight Jaw Locking Pliers with Durable Grip 177mm (7")

48-22-3810 TORQUE LOCK Straight Jaw Locking Pliers with Durable Grip 254mm (10")

48-22-3507 TORQUE LOCK Straight Jaw Locking Pliers 177mm (7")

48-22-3510 TORQUE LOCK Straight Jaw Locking Pliers 254mm (10")

48-22-3607 TORQUE LOCK MAXBITE Curved Jaw Locking Pliers 177mm (7")

48-22-3610 TORQUE LOCK MAXBITE Curved Jaw Locking Pliers 254mm (10")

48-22-3707 TORQUE LOCK MAXBITE Curved Jaw Locking Pliers with Durable Grip 177mm (7")

48-22-3710 TORQUE LOCK MAXBITE Curved Jaw Locking Pliers with Durable Grip 254mm (10")
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WRENCHES

PIPE WRENCHES

	� Overbite jaw for secure grip on pipes 		     
and fittings

	� Dual coil springs for maximum 		     
durability and tool life

	� Hardened jaws for increased durability and better grip

STEEL PIPE WRENCH

ALUMINUM PIPE WRENCH

PART # DESCRIPTION TOTAL LENGTH
(mm)

JAW CAPACITY
(mm)

MATERIALS

48-22-7106 Steel Pipe Wrench (6") 152 19 Steel

48-22-7110 Steel Pipe Wrench (10") 250 38 Steel

48-22-7112 Steel Pipe Wrench (12") 300 51 Steel

48-22-7114 Steel Pipe Wrench (14") 350 51 Steel

48-22-7118 Steel Pipe Wrench (18") 450 63 Steel

48-22-7210 Aluminum Pipe Wrench (10") 250 38 Aluminum

48-22-7212 Aluminum Pipe Wrench (12") 300 51 Aluminum

48-22-7214 Aluminum Pipe Wrench (14") 350 51 Aluminum

48-22-7218 Aluminum Pipe Wrench (18") 450 63 Aluminum

48-22-7224 Aluminum Pipe Wrench (24") 600 76 Aluminum

PART # DESCRIPTION TOTAL LENGTH
(mm)

JAW CAPACITY
(mm)

MATERIALS

48-22-7314 CHEATER Pipe Wrench 250/450/600 63 Steel

48-22-7318 CHEATER Aluminum Adaptable 
Pipe Wrench

280-600 63 Aluminum

48-22-7322 CHEATER Aluminum Offset 
Adaptable Pipe Wrench

330-600 63 Aluminum

CHEATER
PIPE WRENCHES

	� All in one adjustable sliding handle design
	� Removable handle for access to tight spaces
	� Overbite jaw for secure grip on pipes and fittings

48-22-732248-22-7314 48-22-7318

PART # DESCRIPTION TOTAL LENGTH
(mm)

JAW CAPACITY
(mm)

MATERIALS

48-22-7213 10L Aluminum Pipe w/ 
Powerlength Handle

450 38 Aluminum

48-22-7215 14L Aluminum Pipe w/ 
Powerlength Handle

500 51 Aluminum

POWERLENGTH PIPE WRENCHES

	� POWERLENGTH handle provide maximum leverage
	� Dual coil springs for maximum durability and tool life
	� Hardened jaws for increased durability and better grip

PART # DESCRIPTION TOTAL LENGTH 
(mm)

JAW CAPACITY 
(mm)

48-22-7406 Adjustable Wrench (6") 150 24.5

48-22-7408 Adjustable Wrench (8") 200 30

48-22-7508 Wide Jaw Adjustable Wrench (8") 200 40

48-22-7410 Adjustable Wrench (10") 250 36.5

48-22-7412 Adjustable Wrench (12") 300 42.5

48-22-7415 Adjustable Wrench (15") 380 46

48-22-7400 2pc. Adjustable Wrench Set (6") (10") 150,250 24.5, 36.5

ADJUSTABLE WRENCHES

	� Precision adjustment screw with accurate threads and 
tight tolerances. The jaws won‘t back off during use

	� Chrome plating for rust protection and increased durability
	� Slim head design for reaching into tight spaces
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KNIVES

AVIATION SNIPS

PART # DESCRIPTION

48-22-1500 FASTBACK Compact Folding Utility Knife

48-22-1501 FASTBACK Folding Utility Knife

48-22-1502 FASTBACK Folding Utility Knife w/ Blade Storage

48-22-1503 FASTBACK™ w/ Storage & FASTBACK™ Compact Knife Set

48-22-1504 FASTBACK™ w/ Storage & 50pc General Utility Blades Set

FASTBACK FOLDING UTILITY 
KNIVES

	� Press and Flip Opening
	� Quick tool-free blade changes
	� Metal Extension to Prevent 
	� Accidental Blade Removal

48-22-1500 48-2-1501 48-22-1502

PART # DESCRIPTION

48-22-1520 FASTBACK Folding Knife

48-22-1524 FASTBACK Camo Folding Knife

FASTBACK 
FOLDING KNIVES

	� Resharpenable stainless steel blade
	� Piercing tip allows controlled piercing and smooth cutting
	� Liner lock secures the blade in the open position

48-22-1524

48-22-1520

PART # DESCRIPTION

48-22-1525 FASTBACK Hawkbill Folding Knife

48-22-1526 FASTBACK Blunt Tip Hawkbill Folding Knife

FASTBACK 
HAWKBILL FOLDING KNIVES

	� Press and flip Opening 
stainless steel blade: stay sharp

	� Liner lock secures the blade in the open position

48-22-1526

48-22-1525

AVIATION SNIPS

PART # DESCRIPTION COLD ROLLED 
STEEL

STAINLESS 
STEEL

4932499011 Left Cutting Aviation Snip 18ga 22ga

4932499014 Right Cutting Aviation Snip 18ga 22ga

4932499018 Straight Cutting Aviation Snip 18ga 22ga

4932499020 3pc Aviation Snips Set 24ga 28ga

	� Chrome plated rust protected forged blades for 
increased lifetime

	� Serrated cutting edges prevent slippage when cutting
	� One hand locking mechanism

STRIKING TOOLS

PART # DESCRIPTION

48-22-9040 4in1 Lineman's Hammer

LINEMAN’S HAMMER

	� Reinforced overstrike protection for ultimate hammer 
durability

	� Durable Fiberglass Handle
	� Tether Ready Lanyard Hole

PART # DESCRIPTION

4932478620 Electrician Scissor

ELECTRICIAN SCISSOR

	� Reinforced overstrike protection for ultimate hammer 
durability

	� Durable Fiberglass Handle
	� Tether Ready Lanyard Hole
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LINEMAN'S WRENCH

BOLT CUTTERS

PART # DESCRIPTION

48-22-9213 Lineman's High-Leverage Ratcheting Wrench W/ Smooth Strike 
Face

48-22-9213M Lineman's High-Leverage Ratcheting Wrench W/ Milled Strike Face

48-22-9216 Lineman's 5in1 Ratcheting Wrench W/ Smooth Strike Face

48-22-9216M Lineman's 5in1 Ratcheting Wrench W/ Milled Strike Face

LINEMAN’S RATCHETING 
WRENCHES

	� Large Directional Switches for easy pressing
	� Built-in hammer for hammering
	� Durable Forged Steel for longer life

48-22-9213, 48-22-9213M

48-22-9216, 48-22-9216M

PART # DESCRIPTION

48-22-9212 Lineman's 4in1 Insulated Ratcheting Box Wrench

48-22-9211 Lineman's 2in1 Insulated Ratcheting Box Wrench

INSULATED RATCHETING 
WRENCHES

	� 1000V: Certified to IEC 60900 AND ASTM F1505 
Standards

	� High contrast size markings
	� Durable forged steel for longer life

PART # DESCRIPTION CUT CAPACITY (mm)

48-22-4218 457mm (18") Fiberglass Bolt Cutter
with PIVOTMOVE™ Rotating Handles 9.5

48-22-4224 610mm (24") Fiberglass Bolt Cutters 
with PIVOTMOVE™ Rotating Handles 11

FIBERGLASS BOLT CUTTER 
WITH PIVOTMOVE™ ROTATING 
HANDLES

	� Adaptable rotating handles allow to make more cuts 
around obstacles common in utility environments

	� 1000V UL classified to provide you with added security
	� Forged steel bolt cutter blades are custom heat treated 
for maximum durability

PART # DESCRIPTION CUT CAPACITY (mm)

48-22-4114 355mm (14") Bolt Cutters with 
POWERMOVE™ Extendable Arms 8

48-22-4124 610mm (24") Bolt Cutters with 
POWERMOVE™ Extendable Arms 11

BOLT CUTTERS WITH 
POWERMOVE™ EXTENDABLE 
ARMS

	� POWERMOVE handles extend for easier cuts in tough 
application

	� Forged steel blades for strong and durable cutting edge
	� Pivoting head for angle adjustment

PART # DESCRIPTION CUT CAPACITY (mm)

48-22-4014 355mm (14") Bolt Cutters 8

48-22-4018 457mm (18") Bolt Cutters 9.5

48-22-4024 610mm (24") Bolt Cutters 11

48-22-4031 787mm (31") Bolt Cutters 12.5

BOLT CUTTERS

	� Forged steel blades for strong and durable cutting edge
	� Blade adjustment screw ensures high performance and 
longer life

	� Comfort grip handles will not peel or slide off
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STORAGE

PACKOUT™ MODULAR STORAGE SYSTEM

POWER UTILITY STORAGE

Part # Description

48-22-8311 PACKOUT™ 10" Structured Tote

48-22-8315 PACKOUT™ 15" Tote

48-22-8320 PACKOUT™ 20" Tote

48-22-8393R PACKOUT™ 30oz Tumbler - Red

48-22-8422 PACKOUT™ Compact Tool Box

48-22-8424 PACKOUT™ Tool Box

48-22-8425 PACKOUT™ Large Tool Box

48-22-8427 PACKOUT™ Rolling Tool Box

48-22-8430 PACKOUT™ Organizer

48-22-8435 PACKOUT™ Compact Organizer

Part # Description

48-22-8290 Lineman's Aerial Tool Apron

48-22-8270 Utility Bucket

48-22-8275 Underground Utility Oval Bag

48-22-8276 Aerial Utility Oval Bag

48-22-8271 Canvas Utility Bucket

48-22-8291 Lineman's Compact Aerial Tool Apron

48-22-8292 2" Bucket Hook

48-22-8293 3" Bucket Hook

Part # Description

48-22-8321 PACKOUT™ 15" Tool Bag

48-22-8322 PACKOUT™ 20" Tool Bag

48-22-8431 PACKOUT™ Low-Profile Organizer

48-22-8436 PACKOUT™ Low-Profile Compact 
Organizer

48-22-8442 PACKOUT™ 2-Drawer Tool Box

48-22-8443 PACKOUT™ 3-Drawer Tool Box

48-22-8445 PACKOUT™ Cabinet

48-22-8452 Customizable Foam Insert for 
PACKOUT™ Drawer Tool Boxes

48-22-8462 PACKOUT™ XL Cooler

Part # Description

48-22-8496 PACKOUT™ Compact Wall Plate

48-22-8497 PACKOUT™ Large Wall Plate

48-22-8062 PACKOUT™ 4x4 Nesting Bin

48-22-8063 PACKOUT™ 4x8 Nesting Bin

48-22-8429 PACKOUT™ XL Tool Box

48-22-8428 PACKOUT™ Rolling Tool Chest

48-22-8432 PACKOUT™ Deep Organizer

48-29-1809 M18™ PACKOUT™ Six-Bay Rapid 
Charger
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PERSONAL SAFETY

DIPPED GLOVES 

S M L XL XXL 

Cut Level 1 Gloves Part # Part # Part # Part # Part # 

Cut Level 1 Nitrile Dipped Gloves 4 8-22-8900 48-22-8901 4 8-22-8902 4 8-22-8903 4 8-22-8904 

Cut Level 1 Nitrile Dipped Gloves (12 Pair Contractor Pack) - 48-22-8901B 4 8-22-8902B 4 8-22-8903B 48-22-89 04B 

Cut Level 2 Gloves 

Cut Level 2 Nitrile Dipped Gloves 48-22-8925 48-22-8926 48-22-8927 48-22-8928 4 8-22-8929 

Cut Level 2 High-Dexterity Polyurethane Dipped Gloves 48-73-8720 48-73-8721 48-73-8722 48-73-8723 48-73-8724 

Cut Level 3 Gloves 

Cut Level 3 Nitrile Dipped Gloves 48-73-8630 4 8 -73-8 6 31 4 8-73-8632 48-73-8633 4 8 -73 -8 6 3 4 

High Visibility Cut Level 3 Polyurethane Dipped Gloves 48-73-8930 48-73-8931 4 8-73-8932 48-73-8933 48-73-8934 

Cut Level 3 High-Dexterity Polyurethane Dipped Gloves 48-73-8730 48-73-8731 48-73-8732 48-73-8733 48-73-8734 

Cut Level 4 Gloves 

Cut Level 4 Nitrile Dipped Gloves 4 8-22-89 4 5 4 8-22-894 6 4 8-22-8947 4 8-22-8948 4 8-22-8949 

Cut Level 4 High-Dexterity Polyurethane Dipped Gloves 4 8 -7 3 -8 74 0 4 8 -7 3 -8741 48-73-8742 4 8 -7 3 -8 74 3 4 8 -73 -8 74 4 

Cut Level 5 Gloves 

Cut Level 5 Nitrile Dipped Gloves 48-73-8 6 50 4 8 -73-8651 4 8-73-8 6 52 48-73-8653 48-73-8654 

Cut Level 6 Gloves 

Cut Level 6 High-Dexterity Nitrile Dipped Gloves 48-73-70 00 4 8 -73 -70 01 48-73-70 02 4 8-73-70 0 3 4 8 -73-70 0 4 

Cut Level 6 High-Dexterity Nitrile Dipped Gloves (12 Pair Contractor Pack) - 48-73-7001B 48-73-7002B 48-73-7003B 48-73-7004B

Cut Level 7 Gloves 

Cut Level 7 High-Dexterity Nitrile Dipped Gloves 4 8-73-7010 4 8-73-7011 4 8-73-7012 4 8-73-7013 48-73-7014 

Cut Level 8 Gloves 

Cut Level 8 High-Dexterity Nitrile Dipped Gloves 4 8 -73 -7020 4 8 -73-70 21 4 8-73-702 2 4 8-73-702 3 4 8 -73 -7024 

Cut Level 9 Gloves 

Cut Level 9 High-Dexterity Nitrile Dipped Gloves 4 8 -73-7030 4 8-73-70 31 4 8 -73 -7032 4 8-73-703 3 4 8-73-70 3 4 

IMPACT DEMOLITION GLOVES GOATSKIN LEATHER GLOVES

Part # Part # Description Description 

S: 48-73-8550 S: 48-73-0010
M: 48-73-8551 M: 48-73-0011
L: 4 8-73-8552 L: 48-73-0012
XL: 48-73-8553 XL: 48-73-0013
X X L: 48-73-8554 X X L: 48-73-0014 

Impact Demolition Gloves Goatskin Leather Gloves

Part # Description 

48-73-1072 BOLT™ Sun Visor w/ Sunshade 

48-73-1100 BOLT™ Eye Visor - Clear Dual Coat Lense

48-73-1410 BOLT™ Clear Visor

BOLT™ ACCESSORIES 
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SAFETY VESTS 

LOCKING TOOL LANYARDS

Part # Description 

48-73-5081 High Visibility Yellow Performance Safety Vest - S/M (ANSI/CSA)

48-73-5082 High Visibility Yellow Performance Safety Vest - L/XL (ANSI/CSA)

48-73-5083 High Visibility Yellow Performance Safety Vest - XXL/XX\XL (ANSI/CSA)

48-73-5091 High Visibility Orange Performance Safety Vest - S/M (ANSI/CSA)

48-73-5092 High Visibility Orange Performance Safety Vest - L/XL (ANSI/CSA)

48-73-5093 High Visibility Orange Performance Safety Vest - XXL/XX\XL (ANSI/CSA)

48-73-5061 High Visibility Yellow Safety Vest - S/M (ANSI/CSA) 

48-73-5062 High Visibility Yellow Safety Vest - L/XL (ANSI/CSA)

48-73-5063 High Visibility Yellow Safety Vest - XXL/XXXL (ANSI/CSA)

48-73-5071 High Visibility Orange Safety Vest - S/M (ANSI/CSA)

48-73-5072 High Visibility Orange Safety Vest - L/XL (ANSI/CSA)

48-73-5073 High Visibility Orange Safety Vest - XXL/XXXL (ANSI/CSA)

48-73-5111 Class 2 High Visibility Yellow Mesh Safety Vest

48-73-5112 Class 2 High Visibility Yellow Mesh Safety Vest

Part # Description 

48-22-8810A 4.5kg 0.9m Locking Tool Lanyard

48-22-8811A 4.5kg 1.4m Extended Reach Locking Tool Lanyard

48-22-8812 4.5kg 1.8m Extended Reach Locking Tool Lanyard

48-22-8815A 6.8kg 0.9m Locking Tool Lanyard

48-22-8816 6.8kg 1.4m Extended Reach Locking Tool Lanyard

48-22-8817 6.8kg 1.8m Extended Reach Locking Tool Lanyard

48-22-8850A 16kg 0.9m Locking Tool Lanyard

48-22-8820 4.5kg 0.9m Quick-Connect Locking Tool Lanyard

SAFETY GLASSES

Part # Description 

48-73-2040A Clear High Performance Safety Glasses with Gasket

48-73-2040A Clear High Performance Safety Glasses with Gasket

48-73-2041
Performance Safety Glasses w/ Gasket - Fog-Free Lenses - Clear
(Polybag Packing)

48-73-2045A Polarized High Performance Safety Glasses with Gasket

48-73-2046
Performance Safety Glasses w/ Gasket - Fog-Free Lenses - Polarized 
(Polybag Packing)

48-73-2020A Clear High Performance Safety Glasses

48-73-2025A Tinted High Performance Safety Glasses

48-73-2000A Clear Safety Glasses

48-73-2000A Clear Safety Glasses

48-73-2005A Tinted Safety Glasses

48-73-2005A Tinted Safety Glasses

48-73-2060 Clear Low Profile Performance Goggles

48-73-2061 Tinted Low Profile Performance Goggles

48-73-2062 Vented Clear High Profile Performance Goggles

48-73-2063 Vented Tinted High Profile Performance Goggles

48-73-2065 Non-Vented Clear High Profile Performance Goggles

48-73-2066 Non-Vented Tinted High Profile Performance Goggles

48-73-2070 Clear Over the Glasses

48-73-2075 Tinted Over the Glasses
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POWER TOOL ACCESSORIES

SHOCKWAVE IMPACT DUTY 
™  

LINEMAN'S FIBERGLASS AUGER BITS 

Part # Size Length 

48-13-7703 9/16" 12" 

48-13-7705 11/16" 12" 

48-13-7707 13/16" 12" 

48-13-7709 15/16" 12" 

Part # Size Length 

48-13-7805 11/16" 22" 

48-13-7807 13/16" 22" 

48-13-7809 15/16" 22" 

SHOCKWAVE IMPACT DUTY 
™ 

LINEMAN'S AUGER BITS 

Part # Size Length 

48-13-6700 3/8" 18" 

48-13-6702 1/2" 18" 

48-13-6703 9/16" 18" 

48-13-6704 5/8" 18" 

48-13-6705 11/16" 18" 

48-13-6707 13/16" 18" 

48-13-6709 15/16" 18" 

48-13-6710 1" 18" 

48-13-6711 1-1/16" 18" 

48-13-6712 1-1/8" 18" 

48-13-6713 1-1/4" 18" 

48-13-6800 3/8" 24" 

48-13-6802 1/2" 24" 

Part # Size Length 

48-13-6803 9/16" 24" 

48-13-6804 5/8" 24" 

48-13-6805 11/16" 24" 

48-13-6807 13/16" 24" 

48-13-6809 15/16" 24" 

48-13-6810 1" 24" 

48-13-6811 1-1/16" 24" 

48-13-6812 1-1/8" 24" 

48-13-6813 1-1/4" 24" 

48-13-6904 5/8" 30" 

48-13-6905 11/16" 30" 

48-13-6907 13/16" 30" 

48-13-6909 15/16" 30" 

Part # Description 

48-66-0061 MILWAUKEE™ 1/2" SQ TO 7/16" ADAPTER - ASIA

48-32-5100 7/16" – 1/2" SHOCKWAVE IMPACT DUTY™ Lineman's Socket Adapter 

48-32-5700
7/16" – 1/2" SHOCKWAVE IMPACT DUTY™

Lineman’s Socket Adapters (10PK)

SHOCKWAVE IMPACT DUTY 
™  

LINEMAN’S SOCKET ADAPTERS 

2IN1 SOCKETS 

Part # Description Nut Size Hardware 

49-66-5111 
9/16" & 3/4" SHOCKWAVE IMPACT 
DUTY™ Lineman's 2in1 6-Point Socket 

9/16" & 3/4" Hex 

49-66-5119 
3/8" & 1/2" SHOCKWAVE IMPACT 
DUTY™ Lineman's 2in1 12-Point Socket 

3/8" & 1/2" Square, Hex 

49-66-5120 
7/16" & 5/8" SHOCKWAVE IMPACT 
DUTY™ Lineman's 2in1 12-Point Socket 

7/16" & 5/8" Square, Hex 

49-66-5121 
9/16" & 3/4" SHOCKWAVE IMPACT 
DUTY™ Lineman's 2in1 12-Point Socket 

9/16" & 3/4" Square, Hex 

49-66-5124 
15/16" & 1-1/8" SHOCKWAVE 
Impact Duty™ Lineman's 2in1 12-Point 
Socket 

15/16" & 
1-1/8" 

Square, Hex 

49-66-5125 
10PC SHOCKWAVE IMPACT DUTY™ 

Lineman's 2in1 12-Point Socket Set 

3/8" x 1/2",
7/16" x 5/8",
9/16" x 3/4",
11/16" x 7/8",
13/16" x 1",

15/16" x 1-1/8"

Square, Hex 

3IN1 SOCKETS 

Part # Description Nut Size Bolt Size 

49-66-5101 
1/2" SHOCKWAVE IMPACT DUTY™ 

Lineman's 3in1 Distribution Utility 
Socket 

3/4", 1", 
1-1/8" 

1/2", 5/8", 
3/4" 

49-66-5102 
7/16" SHOCKWAVE IMPACT DUTY™ 

Lineman's 3in1 Transmission  Utility 
Socket 

1-1/8", 
1-5/16", 
1-1/2" 

3/4", 7/8", 
1" 

FASTENING & REMOVAL 

Part # Description 

49-66-5141 5/16" SHOCKWAVE IMPACT DUTY™ Lineman's 1/2" Drive Hex Bit Socket 

49-66-5142 3/8" SHOCKWAVE IMPACT DUTY™ Lineman's 1/2" Drive Hex Bit Socket 

49-66-5144 1/2" SHOCKWAVE IMPACT DUTY™ Lineman's 1/2" Drive Hex Bit Socket 

49-66-5151 5/16" SHOCKWAVE IMPACT DUTY™ Lineman's 3/8" Drive Hex Bit Socket 

49-66-5152 3/8" SHOCKWAVE IMPACT DUTY™ Lineman's 3/8" Drive Hex Bit Socket 

49-66-5154 1/2" SHOCKWAVE IMPACT DUTY™ Lineman's 3/8" Drive Hex Bit Socket 

49-66-5145 5mm SHOCKWAVE IMPACT DUTY™ Lineman's 1/2" Drive Hex Bit Socket 

49-66-5146 6mm SHOCKWAVE IMPACT DUTY™ Lineman's 1/2" Drive Hex Bit Socket 

49-66-5155 5mm SHOCKWAVE IMPACT DUTY™ Lineman's 3/8" Drive Hex Bit Socket 

49-66-5156 6mm SHOCKWAVE IMPACT DUTY™ Lineman's 3/8" Drive Hex Bit Socket 

49-66-5131 5/8" SHOCKWAVE IMPACT DUTY™ Lineman's Pole Step Socket 

49-66-5132 SHOCKWAVE IMPACT DUTY™ Lineman's J-Hook Socket 

49-66-5133 13/16" SHOCKWAVE IMPACT DUTY™ Lineman's Penta Socket 

SHOCKWAVE IMPACT DUTY 
™ 

LINEMAN'S SOCKETS 
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SHOCKWAVE IMPACT DUT Y™ 

DRILL AND DRIVE SETS 

Part # Description 

48-32-4010 MILWAUKEE™ SHOCKWAVE 54PC Driver Bit Set P1M - ASIA

48-32-4094 MILWAUKEE™ SHOCKWAVE 80PC Driver Bit Set P1M - ASIA

49-66-4562
4PC SHOCKWAVE IMPACT DUTY™ 1-7/8" Magnetic Nut Driver Set 
(1/4", 5/16", 3/8", 7/16")

48-89-4632 29PC SHOCKWAVE IMPACT DUTY™ RED HELIX™ Titanium Drill Bit Set

SHOCKWAVE IMPACT DUT Y™ SOCKETS 

Part # Description 

48-32-5030 SHOCKWAVE 1/4 X 2IN Socket Adapter

48-32-5031 SHOCKWAVE 3/8 X 2IN Socket Adapter

48-32-5033 MILWAUKEE™ SHOCKWAVE IMPACT HEX Shank Socket Adaptor 3PC SET

4 8-32-50 34 SHOCKWAVE 1/2 X 2IN Socket Adapter

ADAPTERS

Part # Description 

49-66-6222 1/2" SHOCKWAVE IMPACT DUTY™ 1/2" Drive 6-Point Deep Socket 

49-66-6223 9/16" SHOCKWAVE IMPACT DUTY™ 1/2" Drive 6-Point Deep Socket 

49-66-6224 5/8" SHOCKWAVE IMPACT DUTY™ 1/2" Drive 6-Point Deep Socket 

49-66-6225 11/16" SHOCKWAVE IMPACT DUTY™ 1/2" Drive 6-Point Deep Socket 

49-66-6226 3/4" SHOCKWAVE IMPACT DUTY™ 1/2" Drive 6-Point Deep Socket 

49-66-6227 13/16" SHOCKWAVE IMPACT DUTY™ 1/2" Drive 6-Point Deep Socket 

49-66-6228 7/8" SHOCKWAVE IMPACT DUTY™ 1/2" Drive 6-Point Deep Socket 

49-66-6229 15/16" SHOCKWAVE IMPACT DUTY™ 1/2" Drive 6-Point Deep Socket 

49-66-6230 1" SHOCKWAVE IMPACT DUTY™ 1/2" Drive 6-Point Deep Socket 

49-66-6231 1-1/16" SHOCKWAVE IMPACT DUTY™ 1/2" Drive 6-Point Deep Socket 

49-66-6232 1-1/8" SHOCKWAVE IMPACT DUTY™ 1/2" Drive 6-Point Deep Socket 

4 9 -6 6 -6233 1-3/16" SHOCKWAVE IMPACT DUTY™ 1/2" Drive 6-Point Deep Socket 

49-66-6234 1-1/4" SHOCKWAVE IMPACT DUTY™ 1/2" Drive 6-Point Deep Socket 

49-66-6235 1-5/16" SHOCKWAVE IMPACT DUTY™ 1/2" Drive 6-Point Deep Socket 

49-66-6236 1-3/8" SHOCKWAVE IMPACT DUTY™ 1/2" Drive 6-Point Deep Socket 

49-66-6237 1-7/16" SHOCKWAVE IMPACT DUTY™ 1/2" Drive 6-Point Deep Socket 

49-66-6238 1-1/2" SHOCKWAVE IMPACT DUTY™ 1/2" Drive 6-Point Deep Socket 

DEEP WELL SOCKETS

Part # Description 

49-66-7011
12PC SHOCKWAVE IMPACT DUTY™ 1/2" Drive SAE 6-Point Deep Socket 
Set 

49-66-7012 
19PC SHOCKWAVE IMPACT DUTY™1/2" Drive SAE 6-Point Deep Socket 
Set 

49-66-7016 
29PC SHOCKWAVE IMPACT DUTY™ 1/2" Drive SAE & Metric Deep 6-Point 
Socket Set 

49-66-6802 15PC SHOCKWAVE IMPACT DUTY™ Socket 1/2” Dr SAE PACKOUT Set 

49-66-6806 31PC SHOCKWAVE IMPACT DUTY™ Socket 1/2” Dr PACKOUT Set 

SETS 

Part # Description 

48-40-4215 MILWAUKEE™ 5-7/8" 34T Ferrous Metal Circ Saw Blade

48-40-4075 MILWAUKEE™ 5-3/8" 50T Non-Ferrous Metal Circ Saw Blade

4 8 -4 0 -4 515 MILWAUKEE™ 8" 42T Ferrous Metal Circ Saw Blade

48-40-4520 MILWAUKEE™ 8" 50T Ferrous Metal Circ Saw Blade

48-40-4345 MILWAUKEE™ 8" 58T Non-Ferrous Metal Circ Saw Blade

CIRCULAR SAW BLADES 

ANNULAR CUTTERS

SAWZALL™ BLADE SETS 

Part # Description 

49-22-1105 SAWZALL™ Blade Sets - Demolition

49-22-1110 MILWAUKEE™ 10PC General Purpose SAWZALL™ Blade Set

49-22-1129 MILWAUKEE™ 12PC SAWZALL™ Blade Set

49-22-1132 MILWAUKEE™ 32PC Mega SAWZALL™ Blade Set

49-22-5505 5PC SAWZALL™ w/ Carbide Teeth Blade Set

49-22-1216 16PC SAWZALL™ Metal-Cutting Blade Set

49-22-5403 3PC Material Remover Set

49-22-5640 22PC SAWZALL™ Blade PACKOUT™ Kit

49-22-5641 15PC SAWZALL™ Blade PACKOUT™ Kit

GROUND ROD DRIVERS 

Part # Description 

48-62-4091 MILWAUKEE™ SDS-MAX 9-3/4" Ground Rod Driver Asia

48-62-4096 1/2" & 5/8" x 10" SDS Max Ground Rod Driver

HIGH SPEED STEEL 

1" Depth of Cut 2" Depth of Cut Diameter 

49 -59 -0562 4 9 -5 9 -20 5 6 9/16" 

4 9-59-06 87 4 9 -59 -20 6 9 11/16" 

49 -59 -0812 4 9 -5 9 -20 81 13/16" 

49-59-0 937 4 9 -5 9 -20 9 4 15/16" 

4 9 -5 9 -10 6 2 49-59-210 6 1-1/16" 

4 9 -2 2-8 4 0 0 – 6PC Set (9/16", 5/8", 11/16", 13/16", 15/16", 
1-1/16") 

– 4 9 -2 2-8 410 9PC Set (1/2", 9/16", 5/8", 11/16", 3/4", 
13/16", 7/8", 15/16", 1-1/16") 

1-3/8" Depth 
of Cut 2" Depth of Cut Diameter 

4 9-59-305 6 4 9-59-4 0 5 6 9/16" 

4 9-5 9-30 6 9 4 9-59-4 0 6 9 11/16" 

49 -59 -3 081 49 -59 -4 081 13/16" 

49-59-3 0 9 4 49 -59 -4 09 4 15/16" 

– 4 9 -5 9 -4100 1" 

49-5 9-310 6 4 9-5 9-410 6 1-1/16" 

– 49-22-8 44 0 8PC Set (9/16", 5/8", 11/16", 3/4", 13/16", 
7/8", 15/16", 1-1/16") 

TUNGSTEN CARBIDE TIPPED 
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STANDARD METAL CUTTING SAWZALL™ BLADES 

TPI Length Materials 5 Pack 

10 100MM
                     80  

48-47-5090

10 150MM
                     80  

48-47-5092

THE TORCH™ BI-METAL SAWZALL™ BLADES 

TPI Length Materials 5 Pack 25 Pack 

10 150MM
                           80 

48-47-5712 48-00-8712

10 230MM
                           80 

48-47-5713 48-00-8713

10 300MM
                           80 

48-47-5714 -

TORCH™ BI-METAL 
SAWZALL® BLADES 
FOR THICK METAL

TORCH™ BI-METAL 
SAWZALL® BLADES 

FOR MEDIUM METAL

TORCH™ w/ CARBIDE TEETH 
SAWZALL® BLADES
FOR THICK METAL

TORCH™ w/  
CARBIDE TEETH 

SAWZALL® BLADES 
FOR MEDIUM METAL

TORCH™ w/ NITRUS CARBIDE™  
SAWZALL® BLADES  

FOR CAST IRON

5
X
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S
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ID
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TORCH™ w/  
NITRUS CARBIDE™  
SAWZALL® BLADES  
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TORCH™ BI-METAL 
SAWZALL® BLADES 
FOR THIN METAL

THIN METAL THICK METALMEDIUM METAL
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THE TORCH™ w/ NITRUS CARBIDE™  SAWZALL™ BLADES FOR CAST IRON 

TPI Length Materials 1 Pack 3 Pack 5 Pack 

8 150MM
                                                                                                                   40            80

48-47-5261 48-47-5361 48-47-5561

8 230MM
                                                                                                                   40            80

48-47-5262 48-47-5362 48-47-5562

8 300MM
                                                                                                                   40            80

48-47-5263 48-47-5363 48-47-5563

FOR THICK METALS 

THE TORCH™ w/ CARBIDE™ TEETH SAWZALL™ BLADES FOR THICK METALS 

TPI Length Materials 1 Pack 3 Pack 5 Pack 

8 150MM
                                                                                                       40            80

48-47-5201 48-47-5301 48-47-5501

8 230MM
                                                                                                       40            80

48-47-5202 48-47-5302 48-47-5502

8 300MM
                                                                                                       40            80

48-47-5203 48-47-5303 48-47-5503
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STANDARD METAL CUTTING SAWZALL™ BLADES 

TPI Length Materials 5 Pack 25 Pack 50 Pack 

14 100MM
40 

48-47-5181 – – 

14 150MM
40 

48-47-5182 48-00-8182 48-01-6182 

14 230MM
40 

48-47-5187 – 48-01-6187 

18 100MM 48-47-5183 – – 

18 150MM 48-47-5184 48-00-8184 48-01-6184 

18 230MM 48-47-5188 – 48-01-6188 

18 300MM 48-47-5189 – 48-01-6189 

24 100MM 48-47-5185 – – 

24 150MM 48-47-5186 48-00-8186 48-01-6186 

THE TORCH™ BI-METAL SAWZALL™ BLADES 

TPI Length Materials 5 Pack 25 Pack 

14 150MM
40  

48-47-5782 48-00-8782

14 230MM
40 

48-47-5787 48-00-8787

14 300MM
40 

48-47-5794 -

18 150MM 48-47-5784 48-00-8784

18 230MM 48-47-5788 48-00-8788

18 300MM 48-47-5789 48-00-8789

24 150MM 48-47-5786 -

24 230MM 48-47-5790 -

24 300MM 48-47-5791 -

THE TORCH™ w/ NITRUS CARBIDE™  SAWZALL™ BLADES FOR MEDIUM METALS 

TPI Length Materials 1 Pack 3 Pack 5 Pack 

10 150MM 48-47-6251 48-47-6351 48-47-6551

10 230MM 48-47-6252 48-47-6352 48-47-6552

10 300MM 48-47-6253 48-47-6353 48-47-6553

THE TORCH™ w/ CARBIDE™  TEETH SAWZALL™ BLADES FOR MEDIUM METALS 

TPI Length Materials 1 Pack 3 Pack 5 Pack 

10 150MM 48-47-5251 48-47-5351 48-47-5551

10 230MM 48-47-5252 48-47-5352 48-47-5552

10 300MM 48-47-5253 48-47-5353 48-47-5553

FOR MEDIUM & THIN METALS 
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TACKLE ANYTHING 

BEST IN CLASS WOOD CUTTING 

THE AX™ w/ CARBIDE™  TEETH SAWZALL™ BLADES FOR PRUNING 

TPI Length Materials 1 Pack 3 Pack 

3 150MM 48-47-5231 48-47-5331

3 230MM 48-47-5232 48-47-5332

3 300MM 48-47-5233 48-47-5333

THE AX™ w/ CARBIDE™  TEETH SAWZALL™ BLADES FOR NAIL EMBEDDED WOOD 

TPI Length Materials 1 Pack 3 Pack 5 Pack 

5 150MM 48-47-5221 48-47-5321 48-47-5521

5 230MM 48-47-5226 48-47-5326 48-47-5526

5 300MM 48-47-5227 48-47-5327 48-47-5527

STANDARD WOOD CUTTING SAWZALL™ BLADES 

TPI Length Materials 5 Pack 25 Pack 50 Pack 

5 150MM 48-47-5035 - 48-01-6035

5 230MM 48-47-5036 48-00-8036 48-01-6036

5 300MM 48-47-5037 - 48-01-6037

THE WRECKER™ w/ CARBIDE™  TEETH SAWZALL™ BLADES 

TPI Length Materials 1 Pack 3 Pack 5 Pack 

6 150MM 48-47-5241 48-47-5341 48-47-5541

6 230MM 48-47-5242 48-47-5342 48-47-5542

6 300MM 48-47-5243 48-47-5343 48-47-5543

STANDARD MULTI-MATERIAL SAWZALL™ BLADES 

TPI Length Materials 5 Pack 25 Pack 50 Pack 

8/12 150MM 48-47-5091 - 48-01-6091

8/12 230MM 48-47-5093 48-00-8093 48-01-6093

8/12 300MM 48-47-5094 - 48-01-6094

10/14 230MM 48-47-5193 - -

10/14 300MM 48-47-5194 - -

THE AX™ BI-METAL SAWZALL™ BLADES 

TPI Length Materials 5 Pack 25 Pack 

5 150MM 48-47-5021 48-00-8021

5 230MM 48-47-5026 48-00-8026

5 300MM 48-47-5027 48-00-8027

STANDARD PRUNING SAWZALL™ BLADES 

TPI Length Materials 1 Pack 5 Pack 

5 230MM 48-47-1304 48-47-1301

5 300MM 48-47-1305 48-47-1303

THE WRECKER™ w/ NITRUS CARBIDE™  SAWZALL™ BLADES 

TPI Length Materials 1 Pack 5 Pack 

6 150MM 48-47-5271 48-47-5571

6 230MM 48-47-5272 48-47-5572

6 300MM 48-47-5273 48-47-5573

THE WRECKER™ BI-METAL SAWZALL™ BLADES 

TPI Length Materials 5 Pack 25 Pack 

7/11 150MM 48-47-5701 48-00-8701

7/11 230MM 48-47-5706 48-00-8706

7/11 300MM 48-47-5711 48-00-8711
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SAWZALL™ BLADE SELECTION GUIDE

 1  Identify the material to be cut in the columns below

2 BEST PERFORMANCE  or  ACCEPTABLE PERFORMANCE

3 Follow the row to the left to identify the appropriate teeth per inch (TPI) or specialty blade 
 Note: Fewer TPI cut faster but rougher, while more TPI cut smoother but slower

BRANCHES  
& ROOTS WOOD WOOD WITH  

NAILS
WOOD WITH 

SCREWS
METAL 

(9/16" – 1/4")

ANGLE  
IRON

(9/16" – 1/4")

SCHEDULE  
80 PIPE

(9/16" – 1/4")

SCHEDULE  
40 PIPE

(7/16" – 3/16")

RIGID  
CONDUIT

(7/16" – 3/16")

STRUT

(7/16" – 3/16")

  

80 40

PR
UN

IN
G 3 TPI  

CARBIDE TEETH

5 TPI  
PRUNING

W
OO

D 

6 TPI  
CLEAN WOOD

5 TPI  
CARBIDE TEETH

5 TPI  
AX™

5 TPI

M
UL

TI
-M

AT
ER

IA
L

6 TPI  
NITRUS CARBIDE™

6 TPI  
CARBIDE TEETH

7/11 TPI  
WRECKER™

8/12 TPI 

10/14 TPI

M
ED

IU
M

 &
 T

HI
N 

M
ET

AL

10 TPI  
NITRUS CARBIDE™

10 TPI  
CARBIDE TEETH

14 TPI  
TORCH™

14 TPI

18 TPI  
TORCH™

18 TPI

24 TPI  
TORCH™

24 TPI

TH
IC

K 
M

ET
AL

8 TPI  
NITRUS CARBIDE™

8 TPI  
CARBIDE TEETH

10 TPI  
TORCH™

10 TPI

SP
EC

IA
LT

Y

CARBIDE GRIT

DIAMOND GRIT

FLUSH CUT

ROUGH-IN

DUCTWORK

PLASTER
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SAWZALL™ BLADE SELECTION GUIDE 

THREADED  
ROD 

(5/16" – 1/16") 

EMT 

(5/16" – 1/16") 

COPPER 

(5/16" – 1/16") 

DUCT / SHEET 

(< 1/16") 

CAST  
IRON 

STAINLESS 
STEEL 

ALUMINUM 
&  OTHER  
NON-FERROUS METALS 

FIBERGLASS PLASTER /  
CEMENT BOARD 

TILE / BRICK / 
BLOCK 

PVC &  
PLASTICS 
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PRODUCT INFORMATION

 

Product

CUTTING CRIMPING PUMP

Model 
Name

M18 ONEHUCT M18 HCC
M18

HCC45
M18 HCC75R M18 HCC125R M18 ONEHCCT60

M18 HCCT
109/42L

M18 HCCT 
109/42

M18 HCCT120 M18 HCCT15 M18 HUP700R

Description M18 6T Linear 
Utility Crimper

M18 6T 
Hydraulic Cable 

Cutter

M18 45mm 
Overhead ACSR 

Cable Cutter

M18 
Underground 
Cable Cutter 
w/Wireless 

Remote

M18 125mm 
Underground 
Cable Cutter 
w/ Wireless 

Remote

M18 60kN 
Guillotine 
Crimper

M18 
12T Latched 

Linear Crimper

M18
 12 Ton Utility 

Crimper

M18 120kN 
Utility Crimper

M18 
15T Crimper

M18 Hydraulic 
Pump with 
Wireless 
Remote

Force
Output

53 kN 53 kN 77.8 kN 77.8 kN 120kN 60kN 109 kN 109 kN 120kN 133kN 700 Bar

Auto-
Retraction

  -- --    --   --

Pressure 
Monitoring 

System 
(PFM) 

-- -- -- -- --      

Head 
Rotation

340° 350° 340° 340° 180° 340° 340° 350° 340° 350° --

Weight w/ 
Battery

3.3kg 3.7 kg 6.0 kg 7.9kg 17.5kg 3.8 kg 6.7 kg 5.6 kg 7.6kg 7.9kg 6.5 kg

Cut / 
Crimp / 
Speed

3 sec 3 sec 7.7 sec 9.5 sec 38 sec 5 sec 7 sec 7 sec 5 sec 10 sec 24 Sec

Wireless 
Remote 
Option

-- -- --
Yes, can cut 25 
meters away 

from tool
-- -- -- -- -- --

Corded Remote 
Controller with 
1.8M Controller 
Extension Cord

COMPATIBLE ACCESSORIES

Cutting 
Jaw

49-16-2772
49-16-2773
49-16-2777 
49-16-2778

-- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

Single-Acting 
700Bar rated 

hoses and 
Cutting Head

Crimping 
Jaw

49-16-BGD3
49-16-1OD3
49-16-11D3

-- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

Blade
48-44-0411
48-44-0412
48-44-2777
48-44-2778

49-16-2775 49-16-2774
4932492423
4932492424

-- -- -- -- -- --

Draw Stud -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
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SOLUTIONS GUIDE

PURPOSE MATERIAL
MAXIMUM CAPACITY SOLUTION

METRIC IMPERIAL PRODUCT MODEL NAME

CU
TT

IN
G

Copper Wire

35mm 1-3/8" M18 �HCC with CU/ AL Jaw

Single Conductor: � 
750 mm2, 15KV

Single Conductor: � 
1500 MCM, 15KV

M18 HCC75R3 x Single Conductor:� 175 mm2, 
15KV

3 x Single Conductor: �350 MCM, 
15KV 

3 Conductors: � 
3 x 250 mm2

3 Conductors: � 
3 x 500 MCM

3 x 500mm2 15kV LLDPE 
125mm 

3x 1000 MCM 15kv LLDPE 5’ M18 HCC125R

Aluminum  
Wire

35mm 1-3/8" M18 HCC with CU/ AL Jaw

Single Conductor: � 
750 mm2, 46KV

Single Conductor: � 
1500 MCM, 46KV

M18 HCC75R
3 Conductors: � 
3 x 400 mm2

3 Conductors: � 
3 x 750 MCM

3 x 500mm2

125mm
3x 1000 MCM 5' M18 HCC125R

ACSR Wire

30 Al / 7 Stl 
297 mm2 477 Hen M18 HCC with ACSR Jaw

54 Al / 19 Stl 
908 mm2 1590 Falcon M18 HCC45

22.5mm 7/8" M18 ONEHUCT

Guy Wire  
(Non-EHS)

9.5mm 3/8" M18 HCC with ACSR Jaw

Guy Wire 
(EHS)

12mm 1/2" M18 HCC45

15mm 5/8" M18 ONEHUCT

Ground Rod
9.5mm 3/8" M18 HCC with ACSR Jaw

15mm 5/8"

M18 HCC45
Bolts 15mm 5/8"

CR
IM

PI
NG

Copper Wire

400mm2 750 MCM M18 HCCT120

800mm2 1500MCM M18 HCCT15

400mm2 750MCM M18 HCCT109/42L

300mm2 600MCM M18 ONEHUCT

300mm2 600 MCM
M18 ONEHCCT60

Aluminum 
Wire

300mm2 600 MCM

625mm2 1250MCM M18 HCCT15

400mm2 750MCM M18 HCCT109/42L 

150mm2 300MCM M18 ONEHUCT



NOTES 
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